
Ref. Qtd.Service item F.R.T Part No. Descrition Serial No. NoteNº XL200

1 44301-KW8-900 AXLE, FR. WHEEL................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
2 44311-MG3-000 COLLAR, FR. WHEEL.............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
3 44604-KBB-900 SPOKE SET, A ......................................................................... 18 .................. .................. ..............................
4 44605-MG2-000 SPOKE SET, B ......................................................................... 18 .................. .................. ..............................
5 44601-KV2-900 HUB SUB ASSY., FR. .............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
6 44610-KL3-770 COVER, FR. HUB..................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
7 44620-MG3-000 COLLAR, FR. WHEEL DISTANCE ........................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
8 44680-MA0-000 RETAINER, GEAR BOX .. ........................................................ 1 .................. .................. ..............................
9 44701-KBZ-950 RIM, FR. WHEEL .................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................

10 44711-KW8-902 TIRE, FR. (PIRELLI)(2.75-21) .................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
11 44712-KW8-901 TUBE, TIRE (PIRELLI) .............................................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
12 44713-KW8-901 FLAP, TIRE (PIRELLI)............................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
13 44800-KE1-762 BOX ASSY., SPEEDOMETER GEAR ....................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
14 44806-KE1-761 GEAR COMP., SPEEDOMETER.............................................. 1 .................. .................. ..............................
15 44809-402-000 WASHER, SPEEDOMETER GEAR .......................................... 2 .................. .................. ..............................
16 45351-KBB-900 DISK, FR. BRAKE..................................................................... 1 .................. .................. ..............................
17 90105-KN5-000 BOLT, DISK, 6X17 ................................................................... 4 .................. .................. ..............................

90105-KV3-851 BOLT, DISK, 6X17(DAIDO)...................................................... 4 .................. .................. ..............................
90106-MBB-000 BOLT, DISK, 6X17 .................................................................. 4 .................. .................. ..............................
90106-MT3-003 BOLT, DISK, 6X17 (SAGA)....................................................... 4 .................. .................. ..............................
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AXLE, FR. WHEEL .................................................0.3
• BOX ASSY., SPEEDOMETER GEAR

BEARING, RADIAL BALL, 6202U ..........................0.4
(ADD 0.1 FOR EACH.)

• COLLAR, FR. WHEEL DISTANCE
• DISK, FR. BRAKE

TIRE, FR ................................................................0.9
• TUBE, TIRE

WHEEL SUB ASSY., FR.........................................1.0
RIM, FR. WHEEL ...................................................2.3
HUB SUB ASSY., FR..............................................2.4
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F-10

Front Wheel

Roue Avant

Rueda Delantera


